
Mandi Prices Today Kokrajhar - Markets

Commodity Market Price High - Low Date Prev Price Unit

Carrot Gossaigaon APMC  1,900.00  2,000.00 -  1,800.00 2026-02-09  1,900.00 INR/Quintal

Raddish Gossaigaon APMC  800.00  900.00 -  700.00 2026-02-09  800.00 INR/Quintal

Bottle gourd - Bottle Gourd Gossaigaon APMC  1,500.00  1,600.00 -  1,400.00 2026-02-09  1,500.00 INR/Quintal

Brinjal Gossaigaon APMC  1,600.00  1,700.00 -  1,500.00 2026-02-09  1,600.00 INR/Quintal

Tomato Gossaigaon APMC  1,800.00  1,900.00 -  1,700.00 2026-02-09  1,800.00 INR/Quintal

Green Chilli - Green Chilly Gossaigaon APMC  6,500.00  7,000.00 -  6,000.00 2026-02-09  6,500.00 INR/Quintal

Pumpkin Gossaigaon APMC  1,600.00  1,700.00 -  1,500.00 2026-02-09  1,600.00 INR/Quintal

Squash(Chappal Kadoo) Gossaigaon APMC  2,200.00  2,300.00 -  2,000.00 2026-02-09  2,200.00 INR/Quintal

Cabbage Gossaigaon APMC  900.00  1,000.00 -  800.00 2026-02-09  900.00 INR/Quintal

Ginger(Green) - Green Ginger Gossaigaon APMC  6,200.00  6,500.00 -  6,000.00 2026-02-09  6,200.00 INR/Quintal

Onion Gossaigaon APMC  2,400.00  2,500.00 -  2,300.00 2026-02-09  2,400.00 INR/Quintal

Potato Gossaigaon APMC  900.00  1,000.00 -  800.00 2026-02-09  900.00 INR/Quintal

Cauliflower Gossaigaon APMC  1,600.00  1,700.00 -  1,500.00 2026-02-09  1,600.00 INR/Quintal

Capsicum Gossaigaon APMC  6,500.00  7,500.00 -  6,000.00 2026-01-17  6,500.00 INR/Quintal

Bitter gourd - Bitter Gourd Gossaigaon APMC  1,600.00  1,700.00 -  1,500.00 2026-01-13  1,600.00 INR/Quintal

Cabbage Dotma Bazar  2,400.00  2,400.00 -  2,300.00 2025-08-27  2,400.00 INR/Quintal

Lemon Dotma Bazar  1,000.50  1,067.20 -  1,000.50 2025-08-27  1,000.50 INR/Quintal

Tomato Dotma Bazar  4,200.00  4,500.00 -  4,000.00 2025-08-27  4,200.00 INR/Quintal

Bottle gourd - Bottle Gourd Dotma Bazar  1,666.75  1,733.42 -  1,666.75 2025-08-27  1,666.75 INR/Quintal

Capsicum Dotma Bazar  2,500.00  2,500.00 -  2,400.00 2025-08-27  2,500.00 INR/Quintal

Pumpkin Dotma Bazar  1,100.00  1,200.00 -  1,000.00 2025-08-27  1,100.00 INR/Quintal

Green Chilli - Green Chilly Dotma Bazar  8,000.00  9,000.00 -  8,000.00 2025-08-27  8,000.00 INR/Quintal

Capsicum Gossaigaon  2,700.00  2,700.00 -  2,500.00 2025-08-26  2,700.00 INR/Quintal

Tomato Gossaigaon  4,500.00  4,500.00 -  4,000.00 2025-08-26  4,500.00 INR/Quintal
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Cabbage Gossaigaon  2,200.00  2,300.00 -  2,200.00 2025-08-26  2,200.00 INR/Quintal

Pumpkin Gossaigaon  1,200.00  1,200.00 -  1,000.00 2025-08-26  1,200.00 INR/Quintal

Lemon Gossaigaon  1,067.20  1,067.20 -  1,000.50 2025-08-26  1,067.20 INR/Quintal

Bottle gourd - Bottle Gourd Gossaigaon  2,000.10  2,333.45 -  2,000.10 2025-08-26  2,000.10 INR/Quintal

Green Chilli - Green Chilly Gossaigaon  9,000.00  9,000.00 -  8,000.00 2025-08-26  9,000.00 INR/Quintal

Green Chilli - Green Chilly Balajan Tiniali  7,000.00  7,000.00 -  6,000.00 2025-08-22  7,000.00 INR/Quintal

Lemon Balajan Tiniali  1,000.50  1,067.20 -  1,000.50 2025-08-22  1,000.50 INR/Quintal

Bottle gourd - Bottle Gourd Balajan Tiniali  1,866.76  2,000.10 -  1,666.75 2025-08-22  1,866.76 INR/Quintal

Tomato Balajan Tiniali  4,500.00  4,500.00 -  4,000.00 2025-08-22  4,500.00 INR/Quintal

Cabbage Balajan Tiniali  2,400.00  2,500.00 -  2,400.00 2025-08-22  2,400.00 INR/Quintal

Capsicum Balajan Tiniali  2,500.00  2,500.00 -  2,400.00 2025-08-22  2,500.00 INR/Quintal

Pumpkin Balajan Tiniali  1,100.00  1,200.00 -  1,000.00 2025-08-22  1,100.00 INR/Quintal

Green Chilli - Green Chilly Saraibil  8,000.00  9,000.00 -  7,000.00 2025-08-21  8,000.00 INR/Quintal

Bhindi(Ladies Finger) - Bhindi Saraibil  2,500.00  2,600.00 -  2,500.00 2025-08-21  2,500.00 INR/Quintal

Pumpkin Saraibil  1,100.00  1,200.00 -  1,000.00 2025-08-21  1,100.00 INR/Quintal

Capsicum Saraibil  2,500.00  2,500.00 -  2,400.00 2025-08-21  2,500.00 INR/Quintal

Lemon Saraibil  1,000.50  1,067.20 -  1,000.50 2025-08-21  1,000.50 INR/Quintal

Tomato Saraibil  4,500.00  4,500.00 -  4,200.00 2025-08-21  4,500.00 INR/Quintal

Bottle gourd - Bottle Gourd Saraibil  1,866.76  2,000.10 -  1,666.75 2025-08-21  1,866.76 INR/Quintal

Lemon Serfanguri  1,000.50  1,067.20 -  800.40 2025-08-18  1,000.50 INR/Quintal

Tomato Serfanguri  4,500.00  4,600.00 -  4,500.00 2025-08-18  4,500.00 INR/Quintal

Green Chilli - Green Chilly Serfanguri  9,000.00  9,000.00 -  8,000.00 2025-08-18  9,000.00 INR/Quintal

Capsicum Serfanguri  2,500.00  2,600.00 -  2,500.00 2025-08-18  2,500.00 INR/Quintal

Pumpkin Serfanguri  1,100.00  1,200.00 -  1,000.00 2025-08-18  1,100.00 INR/Quintal

Cabbage Serfanguri  2,500.00  2,600.00 -  2,500.00 2025-08-18  2,500.00 INR/Quintal

Bhindi(Ladies Finger) - Bhindi Gossaigaon  2,000.00  2,200.00 -  2,000.00 2025-08-12  2,000.00 INR/Quintal
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